Position

City Manager

Senior Assistant To The City
Manager

Senior Executive Assistant To
Council & The City Manger

Executive Assistant
Digital Marketing Coordinator
Interim City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange
Orange
Orange

Department

City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$374,508
$147,585

$104,478

$91,981
$71,317
$46,438

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,367
$23,200

$25,332

$12,926
$13,953
$14,153



