Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Orange	City Manager	\$374,508	\$51,367
Senior Assistant To The City Manager		Orange	City Manager	\$147,585	\$23,200
Senior Executive Assistant To Council & The City Manger		Orange	City Manager	\$104,478	\$25,332
Executive Assistant		Orange	City Manager	\$91,981	\$12,926
Digital Marketing Coordinator		Orange	City Manager	\$71,317	\$13,953
Interim City Manager		Orange	City Manager	\$46,438	\$14,153